
6.35

7.6

6.35

7.62

n3

20.32

R1.5

R1.5

13.97

7.62

6.35

17.78

n3

n3

13.97

1.5

24.13

17.78

REVISIONS

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

DRAWN DATE

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

SIZE

A
FSCM NO. DWG NO. REV

SCALE SHEET

Parallax, Inc.
599 Menlo Dr.
Rocklin, CA 95765
USA
916 624-8333

Rich Allred

2:1 1 of 1

A

Universal 90 bracketMay-8-07

1.5mm Aluminum 



Authorized Distribution Brand：

Website：

Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com

Contact Us：

Address：

401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd 

Minhang District, Shanghai , China

Sales：

Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692

Email         amall@ameya360.com

QQ            800077892

Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2

Customer Service：

Email          service@ameya360.com

Partnership：

  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333

Email       mkt@ameya360.com

www.ameya360.com
www.rohm.com.cn/web/china
www.sunlordinc.com
www.susumu.sh.cn
www.averlogic.com
www.nxp.com
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/2Pai_Semiconductor
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Ambarella
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/CanaanTek
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Firstohm
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/GigaDevice
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Vanguard_Semiconductor
www.elprotronic.com

